Azud Inline filter plastic 3/4"
male thread 8bar 130micron

disc black type Modular 100
(7033256)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Material filter element

Filtration

Connection

Pressure

Max. temp.

Capacity

Size

Outer o

Width

Height

black

Modular 100

plastic

disc

130 micron

male thread

8 bar

60 °C

5m3/h

3/4"

82 mm

185 mm

174 mm
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Bosta UK Ltd.
Reflection House
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